



TABULATION OF BIDS
MACOMB TOWNSHIP
CDSMI WATER SERVICE INVESTIGATION
AEW PROJECT NO. 0249-0299

DATE: 12/13/2023
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>BIDDER'S NAME</i>	<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Underground Infrastructure Services	\$ 349,022.00
2	Super Construction, LLC	\$ 398,290.00
3	M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc.	\$ 450,809.50
4	T.R. Pieprzak Co.	\$ 831,205.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 MACOMB TOWNSHIP
 CDSMI WATER SERVICE INVESTIGATION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0249-0299

Underground Infrastructure Services
 15155 Fogg Street
 Plymouth, MI 48170

Super Construction, LLC
 201 Morton Street
 Bay City, MI 48706

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Bonds, Insurance and Initial Setup Expense (3% Maximum)	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
2.	_Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter	200	Ft	5.00	1,000.00	0.00	0.00
3.	_Install Salvaged Brick Pavers	300	Sft	15.00	4,500.00	5.00	1,500.00
4.	_Remove and Salvage Brick Pavers	50	Syd	10.00	500.00	15.00	750.00
5.	_Remove Concrete Sidewalk	150	Syd	25.00	3,750.00	5.00	750.00
6.	_Remove Driveway Pavement	350	Syd	25.00	8,750.00	5.00	1,750.00
7.	_Remove Pavement	300	Syd	25.00	7,500.00	5.00	1,500.00
8.	_Aggregate Base, 6 inch	1,000	Syd	25.00	25,000.00	3.00	3,000.00
9.	_Bituminous Driveway, 3 inch	50	Syd	350.00	17,500.00	50.00	2,500.00
10.	_Bituminous Pavement, 2E3, 4 inch	50	Ton	350.00	17,500.00	90.00	4,500.00
11.	_Bituminous Pavement, 4E3, 2 inch	25	Ton	300.00	7,500.00	90.00	2,250.00
12.	_Bituminous Pavement, 5E3, 2 inch	25	Ton	300.00	7,500.00	90.00	2,250.00
13.	_Concrete Pavement, 7 inch	250	Syd	100.00	25,000.00	40.00	10,000.00
14.	_Concrete Driveway, 6 inch	300	Syd	75.00	22,500.00	45.00	13,500.00
15.	_Concrete Curbs	200	Ft	5.00	1,000.00	10.00	2,000.00
16.	_Concrete Sidewalk, 4 inch	150	Sft	18.50	2,775.00	7.50	1,125.00
17.	_Traffic Control, Major Street	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
18.	_Traffic Control, Minor Street	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
19.	_Water Service, 3-Point Documentation	351	Ea	15.00	5,265.00	45.00	15,795.00
20.	_Water Service, Building, Investigate	351	Ea	60.00	21,060.00	70.00	24,570.00
21.	_Water Service, Investigate	351	Ea	412.00	144,612.00	740.00	259,740.00
22.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	10,810	Dlr	1.00	10,810.00	1.00	10,810.00
GROSS BID AMOUNT				\$	349,022.00	\$	398,290.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

MACOMB TOWNSHIP
 CDSMI WATER SERVICE INVESTIGATION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0249-0299

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc.
 9195 Marine City Highway
 Fair Haven, MI 48023

T.R. Pieprzak Co.
 6267 St. Clair Highway
 China, MI 48054

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Bonds, Insurance and Initial Setup Expense (3% Maximum)	1	LS	13,520.00	13,520.00	21,000.00	21,000.00
2.	_Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter	200	Ft	8.40	1,680.00	44.00	8,800.00
3.	_Install Salvaged Brick Pavers	300	Sft	11.10	3,330.00	17.00	5,100.00
4.	_Remove and Salvage Brick Pavers	50	Syd	24.30	1,215.00	19.00	950.00
5.	_Remove Concrete Sidewalk	150	Syd	9.50	1,425.00	9.00	1,350.00
6.	_Remove Driveway Pavement	350	Syd	9.50	3,325.00	16.00	5,600.00
7.	_Remove Pavement	300	Syd	9.50	2,850.00	16.00	4,800.00
8.	_Aggregate Base, 6 inch	1,000	Syd	7.30	7,300.00	20.00	20,000.00
9.	_Bituminous Driveway, 3 inch	50	Syd	28.60	1,430.00	120.00	6,000.00
10.	_Bituminous Pavement, 2E3, 4 inch	50	Ton	159.00	7,950.00	300.00	15,000.00
11.	_Bituminous Pavement, 4E3, 2 inch	25	Ton	159.00	3,975.00	300.00	7,500.00
12.	_Bituminous Pavement, 5E3, 2 inch	25	Ton	159.00	3,975.00	300.00	7,500.00
13.	_Concrete Pavement, 7 inch	250	Syd	185.00	46,250.00	206.00	51,500.00
14.	_Concrete Driveway, 6 inch	300	Syd	165.00	49,500.00	186.00	55,800.00
15.	_Concrete Curbs	200	Ft	115.00	23,000.00	129.00	25,800.00
16.	_Concrete Sidewalk, 4 inch	150	Sft	40.00	6,000.00	47.00	7,050.00
17.	_Traffic Control, Major Street	1	LS	36,634.00	36,634.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
18.	_Traffic Control, Minor Street	1	LS	37,276.00	37,276.00	60,245.00	60,245.00
19.	_Water Service, 3-Point Documentation	351	Ea	1.00	351.00	80.00	28,080.00
20.	_Water Service, Building, Investigate	351	Ea	59.50	20,884.50	175.00	61,425.00
21.	_Water Service, Investigate	351	Ea	479.00	168,129.00	1,145.00	401,895.00
22.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	10,810	Dlr	1.00	10,810.00	1.00	10,810.00
GROSS BID AMOUNT				\$	450,809.50	\$	831,205.00